VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2024 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB6002 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Labor » Item 369

Department of Professional and Occupational Regulation

Item 369 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2023	Second Year - FY2024
Regulation of Professions and Occupations (56000)	\$26,020,013	\$26,020,013
Licensure, Certification, and Registration of Professions and Occupations (56046)	\$8,161,380	\$8,161,380
Enforcement of Licensing, Regulating and Certifying Professions and Occupations (56047)	\$8,809,243	\$8,809,243
Administrative Services (56048)	\$9,049,390	\$9,049,390
Fund Sources:		
Special	\$1,328,410	\$1,328,410
Dedicated Special Revenue	\$24,141,603	\$24,141,603
Federal Trust	\$550,000	\$550,000